Of ARTICLE CHARGED WT. ACTUAL WT.

CARTON BOX PESTICIDES 50 800.0 800.0

FREIGHT CHARGES AMOUNT 

BASIC FREIGHT --

OTHER CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION --

DOOR DELIVERY --

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 2300.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 414.00

GRAND TOTAL 2714.00
Rupees : Two Thousand  Seven Hundred Fourteen   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

TRICHY HUB (TRHB)

MADURANTAKAM (MRKM)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 1952,1951,1984,1987 VALUE 283080.00

E-Waybill No ,,

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

Regd.